HANDY PACK RANGE – Gasket Rolls & Gland Packing
GENERAL PURPOSE GLAND PACKING
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
7099-5X1M ACRYLIC PTFE PACKING 5MM C/S X 1MTR LENGTH
7099-6.5X1M ACRYLIC PTFE PACKING 6.5MM C/S X 1MTR LENGTH
7099-8X1M ACRYLIC PTFE PACKING 8MM C/S X 1MTR LENGTH
7099-9.5X1M ACRYLIC PTFE PACKING 9.5MM C/S X 1MTR LENGTH
7099-12.5X1M ACRYLIC PTFE PACKING 12.5MM C/S X 1MTR LENGTH
7099-16X1M ACRYLIC PTFE PACKING 16MM C/S X 1MTR LENGTH
STYLE 7099 - HANDY PACK 1METRE ROLLS
Braided from high strength PAN synthetic fibre pre-impregnated with PTFE, and reimpregnated during square braiding. It has excellent
properties for sealing, lubricating and resistance to chemicals.
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
8113-5X1M ACRYLIC GRAPHITE PACKING 5MM C/S X 1MTR LENGTH
8113-6.5X1M ACRYLIC GRAPHITE PACKING 6.5MM C/S X 1MTR LENGTH
8113-8X1M ACRYLIC GRAPHITE PACKING 8MM C/S X 1MTR LENGTH
8113-9.5X1M ACRYLIC GRAPHITE PACKING 9.5MM C/S X 1MTR LENGTH
8113-12.5X1M ACRYLIC GRAPHITE PACKING 12.5MM C/S X 1MTR LENGTH
8113-16X1M ACRYLIC GRAPHITE PACKING16MM C/S X 1MTR LENGTH
STYLE 8113 - HANDY PACK 1METRE ROLLS
Braided from high strength PAN synthetic fibre pre- impregnated with Graphite, this packing is Special synthetic yarn impregnated with
special lubricant and graphite flakes.
HANDY PACK RANGE – Gasket Rolls & Gland Packing
GLAND PACKING EXTRACTION TOOLS
PART NUM-
BER
DESCRIPTION
07-1C           #1 EXTRACTOR INT TIP 3/16,1/4
07-2C       #2 EXTRACTOR INT TIP 5/16,3/8
07-3C   #3 EXTRACTOR INT TIP 7/16,5/8
07-4C  #4 EXTRACTOR INT TIP 3/4
PACKING EXTRACTOR
Highly efficient and widely used extraction tool, with long flexible shank to gain access to glands in difficult positions. A T-handle provides
good grip for both screw action and the efficient removal of packings.
Service capabilities
•	 Size 1: 5mm and 6.5mm packings.
•	 Size 2: 8mm and 10mm packings.
•	 Size 3: 11mm, 12.5mm and 16mm packings.
•	 Size 4: 20mm packings and larger.
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
7099-5X8M PTFE PACKING 5MM C/S X 8MTR
7099-6.5X8M PTFE PACKING 6.5MM C/S X 8MTR
7099-8X8M PTFE PACKING 8MM C/S X 8MTR
7099-9.5X8M PTFE PACKING 9.5MM C/S X 8MTR
7099-12.5X8M PTFE PACKING 12.5MM C/S X 8MTR
7099-14.5X8M PTFE PACKING 14.5MM C/S X 8MTR
7099-16X8M PTFE PACKING 16MM C/S X 8MTR
7099-19X8M PTFE PACKING 19MM C/S X 8MTR
7099-25X8M PTFE PACKING 25MM C/S X 8MTR
GENERAL PURPOSE PACKING 8 METRE COILS
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
8113-5X8M GRAPHITE PACKING 5MM C/S X 8MTR
8113-6.5X8M GRAPHITE PACKING 6.5MM C/S X 8MTR
8113-8X8M GRAPHITE PACKING 8MM C/S X 8MTR
8113-9.5X8M GRAPHITE PACKING 9.5MM C/S X 8MTR
8113-12.5X8M GRAPHITE PACKING 12.5MM C/S X 8MTR
8113-14.5X8M GRAPHITE PACKING 14.5MM C/S X 8MTR
8113-16X8M GRAPHITE PACKING 16MM C/S X 8MTR
8113-19X8M GRAPHITE PACKING 19MM C/S X 8MTR
8113-25X8M GRAPHITE PACKING 25MM C/S X 8MTR
HANDY PACK RANGE – Gasket Rolls & Gland Packing
GENERAL PURPOSE GASKET ROLLS
SF 5000
An NBR based, asbestos-free sheet sealing material, reinforced with carbon and aramid fibres. SF 5000 complies with the requirements of
the BS 7531 Grade X specification. Suitable for use in a wide range of industrial applications including oils, fuels, steam, water, dilute acids
and strong caustics.
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
5000-.5X.75X.3 FLX GEN SERVE CF JOINTING 0.5MM X 300MM X 750MM
5000-.75X.75X.3 FLX GEN SERVE CF JOINTING 0.75MM X 300MM X 750MM
5000-1.5X.75X.3 FLX GEN SERVE CF JOINTING 1.5MM X 300MM X 750MM
5000-3X.75X.3 FLX GEN SERVE CF JOINTING 3MM X 300MM X 750MM
166
A Cellulose fibre based material, with an oil resistant binder. General purpose gasket material for lubricating oils and solvents. High flexibility
and compressibility. Oil sumps and gearbox covers.
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
166-. 4X1X0.3M MULE 166 JOINTING 0.4MM X 300MM X 1000MM
166-. 75X1X0.3M MULE 166 JOINTING 0.75MM X 300MM X 1000MM
166-1. 5X1X0.3M MULE 166 JOINTING 1.5MM X 300MM X 1000MM
166-3. 0X1X0.3M MULE 166 JOINTING 3.0MM X 300MM X 1000MM
HANDY PACK RANGE – Gasket Rolls & Gland Packing
GENERAL PURPOSE GASKET ROLLS
NC
Nitrile Cork Jointing is General purpose gasket material for water and oil. High flexibility and compressibility.
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
NC-.75X1X0.3 NITRILE CORK 0.75MM X 300MM X 1MTR
NC-1.5X1X0.3 NITRILE CORK 1.5MM X 300MM X 1MTR
NC-3X1X0.3 NITRILE CORK 3MM X 300MM X 1MTR
IR
Natural Insertion Rubber is reinforced with a high strength cotton fabric. With excellent tear resistance, this product is especially suitable for
general purpose gasket.
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
IR1.5X1X0.3 NAT INS RBR 1.5MM X 300MM X 1MTR
IR3X1X0.3 NAT INS RBR 1.5MM X 300MM X 1MTR
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
NR-1.5X1X0.3 NITRILE RBR 1.5MM X 300MM X 1MTR
NR-3X1X0.3 NITRILE RBR 3MM X 300MM X 1MTR
NR
Nitrile Rubber is a multi-purpose premium grade synthetic rubber, with very good resistance
to petroleum based fluids.
HANDY PACK RANGE – Gasket Rolls & Gland Packing
HANDY PACK DISPLAY STAND